
Class Grade Sheet

Instructor: 

(Secondary)

   Date:

Count
Last Name  

(First Letter)

SSN:      
(last 4)

Grade Pass/Fail
Status         (A 

/ P / I)
P.E. License # 

(for PDHs)
Remarks

1 A 3965 83 Pass Pending

2 A 6087 90 Pass Pending

3 B 6223 73

4 B 3728 96 Pass Pending

5 B 9050 87 Pass Pending

6 B 7815 83 Pass Pending

7 B 1608 93 Pass Pending

8 C 2578 93 Pass Pending

9 C 6466 87 Pass Pending

10 D 7375 95 Pass Pending

11 E 8609 83 Pass Pending

12 H 1260 94 Pass Pending

13 H 9463 85 Pass Pending

14 H 8737 80 Pass Pending

15 K 6815 77

16 M 5808 93 Pass Pending

17 M 1361 83 Pass Pending

18 P 2854 87 Pass Pending

19 P 8728 87 Pass Pending

20 P 9459 88 Pass Pending

21 P 3679 90 Pass Pending

22 S 0311 85 Pass Pending

23 S 9234 94 Pass Pending

24 T 7482 77

25 W 3061 80 Pass Pending

26 W 3574 91 Pass Pending

27
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29

30

31

32
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

7/28/2022

C.M. Gilliam

QMS Density Gauge (MAT 380) PDH 6.0Class:

Instructor:          (Primary)

Location:

J.L. Best

Raleigh


